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Surendranagar 
B.SC SEM 1 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE W 2025 

 

Sr No Subject Code Group Subject Name Date Time 

1 802024M1PH1007 Group-10 Major - 1 Physics 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

2 802024M2PH1008 Group-10 Major - 2 Physics 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

3 802024MN1013 Group-10 Minor - 1 Mathematics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

4 802024MN1014 Group-10 Minor - 1 Microbiology 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

5 802024MDC1016 Group-10 MDC - Chemistry 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

6 802024SECS1019 Group-10 
SEC- Skill Enhancement in Basic 
Electrical Appliances 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

7 802024AECEN1025 Group-10 AEC - English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

8 802024IKSBG1026 Group-10 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 

9 802024M1BO1009 Group-11 Major - 1 Botany 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

10 802024M2BO1010 Group-11 Major - 2 Botany 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

11 802024MN1015 Group-11 Minor - 1 Physics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

12 802024MDC1016 Group-11 MDC- Chemistry 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

13 802024SECPO1022 Group-11 
SEC- Principal of Organic Farming 
Practical 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

14 802024AECEN1025 Group-11 AEC-English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

15 802024IKSBG1026 Group-11 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 

16 802024M1ZL1011 Group-12 Major - 1 Zoology 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

17 802024M2ZL1012 Group-12 Major - 2 Zoology 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

18 802024MN1015 Group-12 Minor-1 Physics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

19 802024MDC1016 Group-12 MDC - Chemistry 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

20 802024SECAM1023 Group-12 SEC-Aquarium Management 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

21 802024AECEN1025 Group-12 AEC-English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

22 802024IKSBG1026 Group-12 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 

23 802024M1MT1001 Group-7 Major - 1 Mathematics 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

24 802024M2MT1002 Group-7 Major - 2 Mathematics 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

25 802024MN1015 Group-7 Minor-1 Physics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

26 802024MDC1016 Group-7 MDC-Chemistry 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

27 802024SECI1020 Group-7 SEC-Interpretative Mathematics 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

28 802024AECEN1025 Group-7 AEC-English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

29 802024IKSBG1026 Group-7 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 



 

30 802024M1CH1003 Group-8 Major - 1 Chemistry 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

31 802024M1CH1004 Group-8 Major - 2 Chemistry 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

32 802024MN1015 Group-8 Minor - 1 Physics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

33 802024MDC1017 Group-8 MDC- Mathematics 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

34 802024MDC1018 Group-8 MDC- Microbiology 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

35 802024SECCAT1024 Group-8 
SEC- Common Adulterants Testing in 
Food 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

36 802024AECEN1025 Group-8 AEC-English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

37 802024IKSBG1026 Group-8 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 

38 802024M1MC1005 Group-9 Major - 1 Microbiology 06-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

39 802024M2MC1006 Group-9 Major - 2 Microbiology 06-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

40 802024MN1015 Group-9 Minor - 1 Physics 07-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

41 802024MDC1016 Group-9 MDC- Chemistry 07-02-2026 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

42 802024SECBCL1021 Group-9 SEC- Basics of Clinical Laboratory 10-02-2026 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

43 802024AECEN1025 Group-9 AEC- English 09-02-2026 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

44 802024IKSBG1026 Group-9 IKS-Sanskrit Sahitya no Itihas 09-02-2026 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 ખાસ નҭધ :  : આથી ȩુના ર�પીટર B.SC (Semester : 1) ની પર�ëા Ȑને બાક� રહ� ગઈ  ગઈ હોઈ તેવા િવČાથ�ઓ  એ 

નીચેની �લ�ક  3/02/2026 પહ°લા ભર� દ°વી  અન ેહોલ �ટક°ટ  05/02/2026 ના રોજ સીટ� એડમીન ઓ�ફસ  ઉપર થી સવાર°  મળેવી 

લેવી. 

 
Remedial Examination form Link : https://forms.gle/qqFddkQft9fEj3ND6 


